
Huawei 02311CSQ Datablad

Huawei Optical Transceiver, CFP2, 4*25Gb/s(1310nm band), 103,125Gb/s&111,81Gb/s, -1,3dBm, 4,5dBm, -8,6dBm, LC,
SMF, 10km

02311CSQ

02311CSQ - Äkta Huawei OSN010N10 optisk sändtagare, CFP2, 4*25Gb/s(1310nm band), 103.125Gb/s&111.81Gb/s, -1.3dBm,

4.5dBm, -8.6dBm, -8.6dBm, SMF, SMF
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